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Direction
Heerlen, Station — Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station

27 stops

Open route schedule

Heerlen, Station

Heerlen, Sittarderweg/Cbs

Heerlen, Sittarderweg/Kerk

Heerlen, Saffierstraat

Heerlen, Beersdal Scheldestraat

Heerlen, Beersdal Ijsselststraat

Heerlen, Beersdal Huyn van Rodenbroeckstraat

Heerlen, Heerlerheide Bokstraat

Heerlen, Lokerstraat

Heerlen, Heerlerheide Servatiusstraat

Heerlen, Demstraat

Heerlen, Hoensbroek Busstation

Heerlen, Hoensbroek Bertus Aafjeshof

Beekdaelen, Amstenrade Allee

Beekdaelen, Amstenrade Centrum

Beekdaelen, Oirsbeek Oppevenerweg

Beekdaelen, Oirsbeek Altaarstraat

Beekdaelen, Doenrade Klein Doenrade

Beekdaelen, Doenrade Provincialeweg

Sittard-Geleen, Windraak

Sittard-Geleen, Munstergeleen Watersley

Route schedule
Heerlen, Station — Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station

Monday 05:26-23:30

Tuesday 05:26-23:30

Wednesday 05:26-23:30

Thursday 05:26-23:30

Friday 05:26-23:30

Saturday 06:56-23:30

Sunday 08:45-23:00

Route info

Direction: Heerlen, Station

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Leyenbroek/Kerk

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Irenelaan

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Beukeboomweg

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Stadhuis

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Toon Hermans Theater

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station



Direction
Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station — Heerlen, Station

27 stops

Open route schedule

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Toon Hermans Theater

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Stadhuis

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Beukeboomweg

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Irenelaan

Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Leyenbroek/Kerk

Sittard-Geleen, Munstergeleen Watersley

Sittard-Geleen, Windraak

Beekdaelen, Doenrade Provincialeweg

Beekdaelen, Doenrade Klein Doenrade

Beekdaelen, Oirsbeek Altaarstraat

Beekdaelen, Oirsbeek Oppevenerweg

Beekdaelen, Amstenrade Centrum

Beekdaelen, Amstenrade Allee

Heerlen, Hoensbroek Bertus Aafjeshof

Heerlen, Hoensbroek Busstation

Heerlen, Demstraat

Heerlen, Heerlerheide Servatiusstraat

Heerlen, Lokerstraat

Heerlen, Heerlerheide Bokstraat

Heerlen, Beersdal Huyn van Rodenbroeckstraat

Heerlen, Beersdal Ijsselststraat

Heerlen, Beersdal Scheldestraat

Heerlen, Saffierstraat

Heerlen, Sittarderweg/Kerk

Route schedule
Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station — Heerlen, Station

Monday 05:21-22:53

Tuesday 05:21-00:23
+1

Wednesday 05:21-22:53

Thursday 05:21-22:53

Friday 05:21-22:53

Saturday 06:52-00:23
+1

Sunday 08:49-22:53

Route info

Direction: Sittard-Geleen, Sittard Station

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-40-4203453014-3588470131


Heerlen, Sittarderweg/Cbs

Heerlen, Station

40 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maastricht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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